

A top-down view of several brownies on a piece of crumpled parchment paper. The brownies are drizzled with a thick, dark chocolate sauce. A silver spoon with a decorative handle is placed on the parchment paper in the lower right corner. The background is a dark wooden surface.

# MARKET KITCHEN

---

## DESSERTS




Your safety and well being is vitally important to us. With this in mind, all our menus are treated with an anti-bacterial coating, eliminating 99% of bacteria. Please remember to wash your hands thoroughly for at least 20 seconds after your meal.


WARNERLEISUREHOTELS

# NON - GLUTEN CONTAINING INGREDIENTS MENU

*The dishes on this section of the menu are made with ingredients which do not contain gluten. As we use other foods containing gluten in our kitchens we cannot declare or guarantee that any of our dishes are gluten free.*

**Mango & coconut mousse**   
mango cream, rum and raspberry sauce

**Warm chocolate brownie**   
salted caramel dairy free ice cream

**Strawberries & clotted cream**   
chocolate sauce

## DAIRY FREE ICE CREAM

Salted caramel  / Vanilla 

## ICE CREAM

Blackberry & clotted cream / Chocolate  
Strawberry / Salted caramel / Vanilla  
*vegan alternatives available on request*

## SORBETS


Blackcurrant / Lemon / Mango


## CHEF'S CHEESEBOARD

biscuits, grapes, honey, date & fig chutney, apple

**Red velvet cheesecake**  
chocolate sauce, fresh raspberries

**Warm Bramley apple & raspberry tart**   
crunchy crumble, vanilla flavoured custard

**Orange & whisky marmalade sponge pudding**   
clotted cream

**Kentish Bramley apple galette**   
vanilla dairy free ice cream

**Strawberry & white chocolate trifle**  
elderflower jelly, limoncello cream

**Dark Belgian chocolate & salted caramel fondant**  
gingernut crumble, honey and fig ice cream

**Mixed berry tart**  
blackcurrant sorbet, mixed berry compote



## CLASSIC PUDS

**Bread & butter pudding**

  
vanilla flavoured  
custard

**Sticky toffee pudding**

  
toffee sauce, vanilla  
flavoured custard

 - Suitable for vegetarians  - Suitable for vegans

*Some of our dishes can be adapted to suit your dietary requirements - please speak to your Host*

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food or drink please ask a member of our team before placing your order even if you have dined with us previously. We take great care to prevent cross-contamination when preparing your food, however, please be aware that all our dishes are prepared in kitchens where all known allergens are present, therefore we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from allergens. As we use other foods containing gluten in our kitchens we cannot declare or guarantee that any of our dishes are gluten free. Full allergen information on the ingredients in the food we serve is available upon request - please speak to a member of the team for assistance when ordering.

Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients, please advise the team of any dietary requirements when ordering. BREAK/2021